
900 Dandenong Road, 
Caulfield East ,
VIC, 3145, Building B, 
Level 2

Modelle 
Interiors

Project Title: Client:The Sitting Room The Standing Room

Drawn By:

Date:

Nawal Makani

24/09/2022

Site Address:

Drawing Number:

IA000

IA001

IA002

IA003

IA004

IA005

IA006

IA007

IA008

IA009

Drawing Name:

Cover/Content

Existing Conditions

Demolitions

RCP Demolitions

Presentation Plan

General Arrangement Plan

Dimensional Set Out Plan

Furniture Plan

Lighting Plan

Interior Elevation 1

Drawing Number:

IA010

IA011

IA012

IA013

IA014

IA015

IA016

IA017

IA018

IA019

Drawing Name:

Interior Elevation 2

Exterior Elevation 1

Exterior Elevation 2

Door and WIndow Schedule

Section 1

Section 2

Section Details

Custom Light Detail

Menu Board Detail

Fabric Detail



B

B

C

C

12400 GRID B-C

22

33

67
60

 G
R

ID
 2

-3

67
60

 G
R

ID
 2

-3

CLASSROOM CLASSROOM CLASSROOM

MUSEUM SPACE

MUSEUM SPACEMUSEUM SPACE

SLIDING DOORS SLIDING DOORS

12400 GRID B-C

PASSAGE CONTINUES THROUGH TO OTHER SPACES PASSAGE CONTINUES THROUGH TO OTHER SPACES

A

A

6050 GRID A-B

D

D

5900 GRID C-D

24350 GRID A-D

6050 GRID A-B 5900 GRID A-B

24350 GRID A-D

28
60

 G
R

ID
 1

-2

11

28
60

 G
R

ID
 1

-2

96
20

 G
R

ID
 1

-3

96
20

 G
R

ID
 1

-3

Legend:

Concrete pillars

Double sliding door

Interior walls

Structural walls

N

900 Dandenong Road, Caulfield East ,
VIC, 3145, Building B, Level 2
P: 03 8790 4417
M: +61 434 619 767
E. modelleinteriors@gmail.com

Modelle Interiors Project Title:

Client:

The Sitting Room

The Standing Room

Drawing Number:

Scale:

Drawn By:

Date:

Nawal Makani

24/09/2022

Notes:Drawing Name:

1 : 100

IA001

Existing Conditions

1 : 100IA001
Existing Conditions Plan01

Read in accordance with legend. 



B

B

C

C

22

33

12400 GRID B-C

67
60

 G
R

ID
 2

-3

67
60

 G
R

ID
 2

-3

CLASSROOM CLASSROOM CLASSROOM

MUSEUM SPACE

MUSEUM SPACEMUSEUM SPACE

PASSAGE CONTINUES THROUGH TO OTHER SPACES

SLIDING DOORS Sliding doors

12400 GRID B-C

MUSEUM SPACE 
GALLERY TO BE 
DEMOLISHED. BUILDER 
TO MAKE GOOD.

MUSEUM SPACE 
GALLERY TO BE 
DEMOLISHED. BUILDER 
TO MAKE GOOD.

PASSAGE CONTINUES THROUGH TO OTHER SPACES

A

A

D

D

11

6050 GRID A-B 5900 GRID C-D

24350
96

20

28
60

 G
R

ID
 1

-2

96
20

6050 GRID A-B 5900 GRID C-D

24350

28
60

 G
R

ID
 1

-2

Legend:

To be demolished

N

900 Dandenong Road, Caulfield East ,
VIC, 3145, Building B, Level 2
P: 03 8790 4417
M: +61 434 619 767
E. modelleinteriors@gmail.com

Modelle Interiors Project Title:

Client:

The Sitting Room

The Standing Room

Drawing Number:

Scale:

Drawn By:

Date:

Nawal Makani

24/09/2022

Notes:Drawing Name:

1 : 100

IA002

Existing Conditions
Demolitions Plan

1 : 100IA002
Existing Conditions Demolitions Plan02

Read in accordance with legend. Note on comments in red for builder.



B

B

C

C

22

33

12400 GRID B-C

12400 GRID B-C

MUSEUM SPACE

5730 825

MUSEUM SPACE

13610

M
U

SE
U

M
 S

PA
C

E

23
80

67
60

 G
R

ID
 2

-3

DEMOLISH EXISTING 
LIGHTING TILL EDGE 
OF EXTERIOR SPACE.

DEMOLISH CONCRETE 
CEILING FROM EDGE 
OF CLASSROOM TO 
EXTERIOR 
STRUCTURE.

MUSEUM SPACE 
GALLERY COVER TO 
BE DEMOLISHED. 
BUILDER TO MAKE 
GOOD.

MUSEUM SPACE 
GALLERY COVER TO 
BE DEMOLISHED. 
BUILDER TO MAKE 
GOOD.

A

A

D

D

11

6050 GRID A-B 5900 GRID C-D

67
60

 G
R

ID
 2

-3
28

60
 G

R
ID

 1
-2

96
20

72
30

28
60

 G
R

ID
 1

-2

6050 5900

24350

Legend:

Concrete pillars

To be demolished

Strip Lighting

Concrete ceiling strip

3865320

N

900 Dandenong Road, Caulfield East ,
VIC, 3145, Building B, Level 2
P: 03 8790 4417
M: +61 434 619 767
E. modelleinteriors@gmail.com

Modelle Interiors Project Title:

Client:

The Sitting Room

The Standing Room

Drawing Number:

Scale:

Drawn By:

Date:

Nawal Makani

24/09/2022

Notes:Drawing Name:

1 : 100

IA003

RCP Demolitions

1 : 100IA003
RCP Demolitions03

To be read with legend. All spaces that are demolished, builder to make good.



FV01

TL01

N

900 Dandenong Road, Caulfield East ,
VIC, 3145, Building B, Level 2
P: 03 8790 4417
M: +61 434 619 767
E. modelleinteriors@gmail.com

Modelle Interiors Project Title:

Client:

The Sitting Room

The Standing Room

Drawing Number:

Scale:

Drawn By:

Date:

Nawal Makani

24/09/2022

Notes:Drawing Name:

1 : 50

IA004

Presentation Plan

1 : 50IA004
Presentation Plan1

Read in accordance with finishes schedule.



1
IA011

1
IA012

FV01

TL01

IA009IA010

1

2

3

4

1
IA014

1
IA015

CP01

AA01

N

900 Dandenong Road, Caulfield East ,
VIC, 3145, Building B, Level 2
P: 03 8790 4417
M: +61 434 619 767
E. modelleinteriors@gmail.com

Modelle Interiors Project Title:

Client:

The Sitting Room

The Standing Room

Drawing Number:

Scale:

Drawn By:

Date:

Nawal Makani

24/09/2022

Notes:Drawing Name:

1 : 50

IA005

General
Arrangement

1 : 50IA005
General Arrangement1

SEATING AREA SEATING AREA

KITCHEN

To be read in accordance with schedules set.



B

B

C

C

22

33

13660

5340

SERVING WINDOW

2800 5525

27
5

26
05

78
0

60
0

22
05

50
0

27
5

26
05

78
0

60
0

22
05

50
0

67
60

 G
R

ID
 2

-3
49

5

72
55

67
60

 G
R

ID
 2

-3
49

5

72
55

. 1200 650 1610 600 2800 600 1610 635 1200

655 650 1200 395 1200 665 4000 700 1200 340 1200 815 640

CLASSROOM

BENCH SEATING

DINING SPACE

SERVING COUNTER

CAFE KITCHEN SPACE

13660

EXTERIOR SERVING COUNTER

DINING SPACE

1
IA012

N

900 Dandenong Road, Caulfield East ,
VIC, 3145, Building B, Level 2
P: 03 8790 4417
M: +61 434 619 767
E. modelleinteriors@gmail.com

Modelle Interiors Project Title:

Client:

The Sitting Room

The Standing Room

Drawing Number:

Scale:

Drawn By:

Date:

Nawal Makani

24/09/2022

Notes:

1 : 50

IA006

Dimensional Setout Plan

1 : 50IA006
Dimensional Setout Plan06



BC01

BC01

ET01

ET01

ET01

ET01

TV01

SS01
SS01

LD01 LD01

Legend:

TM01

BC01

ET01

LD01

SS01

TM01

TV01

WORKBENCH

DINING TABLE

INSTALLED DRAPERY

STOOL

SERVING COUNTER

BENCH SEAT

N

900 Dandenong Road, Caulfield East ,
VIC, 3145, Building B, Level 2
P: 03 8790 4417
M: +61 434 619 767
E. modelleinteriors@gmail.com

Modelle Interiors Project Title:

Client:

The Sitting Room

The Standing Room

Drawing Number:

Scale:

Drawn By:

Date:

Nawal Makani

24/09/2022

Notes:Drawing Name:

1 : 50

IA007

Furniture Plan

1 : 50IA007
Furniture Plan1

To be read in accordance with finishes and furniture schedule.



Legend:

LT01
WORKBENCH

DINING TABLE

SPEAKER

WA01

SR01

LC01
OVERHEAD LIGHT CONDUIT

TABLE OUTLET
TA01

LS01
SINGLE GANG SWITCH

DOUBLE GANG SWITCH

LED PANEL

LS02

LP01

CUSTOM LED PANEL LIGHTING

LP01

RECESSED  LIGHTING TO SEAT SPACE. VERTICAL 
SPACING 1350MM BETWEEN EACH.

LT01

EXISTIGN LIGHT BEAMS ON CEILING

LC01

OUTLET INSTALLED TABLE CENTRE

TA01

MAIN AND BACK SEATING 
LIGHT SWITCH

LS01

LIGHT SWITCH FOR 
CUSTOM LIGHT FEATURE

LS02

CEILING SPEAKER CENTERED TO GLASS DISPLAY
SR01

FEATURE PUCK LIGHTS 
ACROSS BACK SEATING.
HORIZONTAL SPACING 
1520MM.

WA021

SEATING AREA SEATING AREA

BENCH SEATING

KITCHEN WORKSPACE

N

900 Dandenong Road, Caulfield East ,
VIC, 3145, Building B, Level 2
P: 03 8790 4417
M: +61 434 619 767
E. modelleinteriors@gmail.com

Modelle Interiors Project Title:

Client:

The Sitting Room

The Standing Room

Drawing Number:

Scale:

Drawn By:

Date:

Nawal Makani

24/09/2022

Notes:Drawing Name:

1 : 50

IA008

Lighting Plan

1 : 50IA008
Lighting Plan1

Light switches are installed 12000mm off of floor.



40
87

0
40

35
5

20
35

5

40122080122040

580600

2600

SLIDING DOOR FRIDGE SLIDING DOOR FRDIGE

GALVANIZED 
STAINLESS STEEL 
LINING

BC01

SS01

18
0

37
0

35
0

50 50
90

0

35
5

20
35

5

95
0

465 465 225 590 225 35 600

925 1035

2640

MICROWAVE
SWING DOOR

CABINET

635

BC01
AA01

AA01

N

900 Dandenong Road, Caulfield East ,
VIC, 3145, Building B, Level 2
P: 03 8790 4417
M: +61 434 619 767
E. modelleinteriors@gmail.com

Modelle Interiors Project Title:

Client:

The Sitting Room

The Standing Room

Drawing Number:

Scale:

Drawn By:

Date:

Nawal Makani

24/09/2022

Notes:Drawing Name:

1 : 20

IA009

Interior Elevations

FFL

1 : 20IA009
Front Elevation1

FFL

1 : 20IA009
Right Elevation2

To be read in accordance with finishes schedule.



2010

40 945 60 925 40

925 60 905

35
5

20
35

5

60
79

0
10

0

95
0

30
0

50
20

0
50

30
0

50

95
0

BIN

OPEN SHELF

OPEN SHELF

SWING DOOR

1000 1000 1000 1000

4000

45
0

19
0

20
19

0

95
0

SLIDE OUT DRAWER SLIDE OUT DRAWER

10
0

N

900 Dandenong Road, Caulfield East ,
VIC, 3145, Building B, Level 2
P: 03 8790 4417
M: +61 434 619 767
E. modelleinteriors@gmail.com

Modelle Interiors Project Title:

Client:

The Sitting Room

The Standing Room

Drawing Number:

Scale:

Drawn By:

Date:

Nawal Makani

24/09/2022

Notes:Drawing Name:

1 : 20

IA010

Interior Elevations

1 : 20IA010
Left Elevation2

1 : 20IA010
Back Elevation4

FFL

FFL

BC01

BC01

BC01

AA01

GC01 SS01

BC01

To be read in accordance with finishes schedule.

3



20
00

4000

SLIDE OUT DRAWER SLIDE OUT DRAWER

SERVING COUNTER

GC01 SS01

BC01

600 400 1000 1000 400 600

19
50

50
40

0

N

900 Dandenong Road, Caulfield East ,
VIC, 3145, Building B, Level 2
P: 03 8790 4417
M: +61 434 619 767
E. modelleinteriors@gmail.com

Modelle Interiors Project Title:

Client:

The Sitting Room

The Standing Room

Drawing Number:

Scale:

Drawn By:

Date:

Nawal Makani

24/09/2022

Notes:Drawing Name:

1 : 20

IA011

Exterior Elevation

1 : 20IA011
Exterior Elevation1

FFL

To be read in accordance with finishes schedule.



19
5

75
5

18
0

37
0

20
0

600 700 80 1335 30 370 30 840 120 155

3980

20
0

95
0

AA01GC01

SS01

BC01 BC01

SERVING COUNTER
KITCHEN BENCH 

N

900 Dandenong Road, Caulfield East ,
VIC, 3145, Building B, Level 2
P: 03 8790 4417
M: +61 434 619 767
E. modelleinteriors@gmail.com

Modelle Interiors Project Title:

Client:

The Sitting Room

The Standing Room

Drawing Number:

Scale:

Drawn By:

Date:

Nawal Makani

24/09/2022

Notes:Drawing Name:

1 : 20

IA012

Exterior Elevation

1 : 20IA012
Exterior Elevation 21

FFL

To be read in accordance with finishes schedule.



N

900 Dandenong Road, Caulfield East ,
VIC, 3145, Building B, Level 2
P: 03 8790 4417
M: +61 434 619 767
E. modelleinteriors@gmail.com

Modelle Interiors Project Title:

Client:

The Sitting Room

The Standing Room

Drawing Number:

Scale:

Drawn By:

Date:

Nawal Makani

24/09/2022

Notes:Drawing Name:IA013

Window and Door
Schedules

100

.

1300

.

100

.

1300

.

100

.

10
00.

10
00.

10
00.

30
00.

80
0.

90
0.

80
0.

50.

2800

.

20.

86
0.

20.

50.

20
0.

50.

90
0.

W1

D1 D2

FRAME: 100MM WIDTH, TIMBER FRAMING
WINDOW: CAPRAL 2600MM SLIDING WINDOW
GLAZING: SINGLE CLEAR GLAZING

EXTERIOR SERVING WINDOW

KITCHEN SWING DOOR KITCHEN SWING DOOR

FRAME: 20MM WIDTH 
TIMBER  FRAME, BALL 
BEARING HINGE

DOOR: MDF PANEL DOOR 
ATTACHED TO KITCHEN 
PRODUCTION BENCH.

30
0.

30
0.

20.

86
0.

20.

50.

20
0.

50.

90
0.

30
0.

30
0.

FRAME: 20MM WIDTH 
TIMBER  FRAME, BALL 
BEARING HINGE

DOOR: MDF PANEL DOOR 
ATTACHED TO KITCHEN 
PRODUCTION BENCH.

To be read in accordance with finishes and fittings schedule.



2010

40 945 60 925 40

925 60 905

35
5

20
35

5

60
73

0
16

0

95
0

30
0

50
20

0
50

30
0

50

95
0

BIN

OPEN SHELF

OPEN SHELF

SWING DOOR

FCL

CONDUIT 
JUNCTION BOX ELECTRICAL WIRE

ALBALITE GLASS 
ON SURFACE 
EXTERIOR

FFL

SUSPENDED HOLLOW METAL ROD

THREADED SOCKET

LED PANEL LIGHT

CANNOPY WITH 
MOUNTED STRAP FIXED 
TO CEILING

MENU BOARD 
MB01

LP01

F01

GALVANIZED 
STAINLESS STEEL 
TO FRIDGE 
INTERNAL SURFACE

GS01

GLASS DISPLAY CASE

GP01

GLASS TO CASE

BC01

BC01

CM01

COFFEE MACHINE

30 2590

49
0

30
0

60
0

13
90

605 50 605 50 605 100 555 25

1
IA016

3
IA016

4
IA016

6
IA016

N

900 Dandenong Road, Caulfield East ,
VIC, 3145, Building B, Level 2
P: 03 8790 4417
M: +61 434 619 767
E. modelleinteriors@gmail.com

Modelle Interiors Project Title:

Client:

The Sitting Room

The Standing Room

Drawing Number:

Scale:

Drawn By:

Date:

Nawal Makani

24/09/2022

Notes:Drawing Name:

1 : 20

IA014

Section 1

1 : 20IA014
Section 11

To be read in accordance with schedules set.



40
87

0
40

33
5

20
35

5

406206008062060040

5802058012058020580

2600

SLIDING DOOR FRIDGE SLIDING DOOR FRDIGE

GALVANIZED 
STAINLESS STEEL 
LINING

BC01

GS01

CONDUIT 
JUNCTION BOX ELECTRICAL WIRE

ALBALITE GLASS 
ON SURFACE 
EXTERIOR

FCL

FFL

CM01

RM01

S01

MIXER

SINK

COFFEE MACHINE

OPEN SHELF

OPEN SHELF

MDF WITH ML01 
COVER TO INTERNAL 
CABINET SURFACES

F01 F01MDF WITH ML01 
COVER TO INTERNAL 
CABINET SURFACES

SUSPENDED HOLLOW METAL ROD

THREADED SOCKET

LED PANEL LIGHT

CANNOPY WITH 
MOUNTED STRAP FIXED 
TO CEILING

LP01

49
0

30
0

79
0

2560550605506055060525

2620

2
IA016

5
IA016

N

900 Dandenong Road, Caulfield East ,
VIC, 3145, Building B, Level 2
P: 03 8790 4417
M: +61 434 619 767
E. modelleinteriors@gmail.com

Modelle Interiors Project Title:

Client:

The Sitting Room

The Standing Room

Drawing Number:

Scale:

Drawn By:

Date:

Nawal Makani

24/09/2022

Notes:Drawing Name:

1 : 20

IA015

Section 2

1 : 20IA015
Section 21

To be read in accordance with schedules set.



N

900 Dandenong Road, Caulfield East ,
VIC, 3145, Building B, Level 2
P: 03 8790 4417
M: +61 434 619 767
E. modelleinteriors@gmail.com

Modelle Interiors Project Title:

Client:

The Sitting Room

The Standing Room

Drawing Number:

Scale:

Drawn By:

Date:

Nawal Makani

24/09/2022

Notes:Drawing Name:IA016

Section Details

1 2 3

654

To be read in accordance with schedules set.



CONDUIT 
JUNCTION BOX ELECTRICAL WIRE

ALBALITE GLASS 
ON SURFACE 
EXTERIOR

FCL
SUSPENDED HOLLOW METAL ROD

THREADED SOCKET

LED PANEL LIGHT

CANNOPY WITH 
MOUNTED STRAP FIXED 
TO CEILING

LP01

49
0

30
0

79
0

2560550605506055060525

2620

N

900 Dandenong Road, Caulfield East ,
VIC, 3145, Building B, Level 2
P: 03 8790 4417
M: +61 434 619 767
E. modelleinteriors@gmail.com

Modelle Interiors Project Title:

Client:

The Sitting Room

The Standing Room

Drawing Number:

Scale:

Drawn By:

Date:

Nawal Makani

24/09/2022

Notes:Drawing Name:

1 : 20

IA017

Lighting Detail

1 : 20IA017
Lighting Detail1

To be read in accordance with schedules set.



Menu Board Menu Board

FCL

LED PANEL LIGHT

POLES TO ATTACH FROM CEILING.49
0

30
0

60
0

1310 1310

1310 1310

2620

ø 30 ø 30ø 30

N

900 Dandenong Road, Caulfield East ,
VIC, 3145, Building B, Level 2
P: 03 8790 4417
M: +61 434 619 767
E. modelleinteriors@gmail.com

Modelle Interiors Project Title:

Client:

The Sitting Room

The Standing Room

Drawing Number:

Scale:

Drawn By:

Date:

Nawal Makani

24/09/2022

Notes:Drawing Name:

1 : 20

IA018

Menu Board Detail

Top View
IA016

1
1 : 20

Front Elevation
IA016

2
1 : 20



N

900 Dandenong Road, Caulfield East ,
VIC, 3145, Building B, Level 2
P: 03 8790 4417
M: +61 434 619 767
E. modelleinteriors@gmail.com

Modelle Interiors Project Title:

Client:

The Sitting Room

The Standing Room

Drawing Number:

Scale:

Drawn By:

Date:

Nawal Makani

24/09/2022

Notes:Drawing Name:IA019

Fabric Detail

1
IA017

IA017
2

1

2

IA017

IA017
2

1

PIECE 1 PIECE 2


	IA000 - Cover
	Sheets
	IA021 - Unnamed


	IA001 - Existing Conditions
	Sheets
	IA001 - Existing Conditions
	IA002 - Existing Conditions Demolitions Plan
	IA003 - RCP Demolitions


	IA002 - Existing Conditions Demolitions Plan
	Sheets
	IA001 - Existing Conditions
	IA002 - Existing Conditions Demolitions Plan
	IA003 - RCP Demolitions


	IA003 - RCP Demolitions
	Sheets
	IA001 - Existing Conditions
	IA002 - Existing Conditions Demolitions Plan
	IA003 - RCP Demolitions


	IA004 - Presentation Plan
	Sheets
	IA004 - Presentation Plan
	IA005 - General Arrangement
	IA006 - Dimensional Setout Plan
	IA007 - Furniture Plan
	IA008 - Lighting Plan
	IA011 - Exterior Elevation
	IA012 - Exterior Elevation
	IA013 - Window and Door Schedules
	IA016 - Section Details
	IA018 - Menu Board Detail
	IA019 - Fabric Detail


	IA005 - General Arrangement
	Sheets
	IA004 - Presentation Plan
	IA005 - General Arrangement
	IA006 - Dimensional Setout Plan
	IA007 - Furniture Plan
	IA008 - Lighting Plan
	IA011 - Exterior Elevation
	IA012 - Exterior Elevation
	IA013 - Window and Door Schedules
	IA016 - Section Details
	IA018 - Menu Board Detail
	IA019 - Fabric Detail


	IA006 - Dimensional Setout Plan
	Sheets
	IA004 - Presentation Plan
	IA005 - General Arrangement
	IA006 - Dimensional Setout Plan
	IA007 - Furniture Plan
	IA008 - Lighting Plan
	IA011 - Exterior Elevation
	IA012 - Exterior Elevation
	IA013 - Window and Door Schedules
	IA016 - Section Details
	IA018 - Menu Board Detail
	IA019 - Fabric Detail


	IA007 - Furniture Plan
	Sheets
	IA004 - Presentation Plan
	IA005 - General Arrangement
	IA006 - Dimensional Setout Plan
	IA007 - Furniture Plan
	IA008 - Lighting Plan
	IA011 - Exterior Elevation
	IA012 - Exterior Elevation
	IA013 - Window and Door Schedules
	IA016 - Section Details
	IA018 - Menu Board Detail
	IA019 - Fabric Detail


	IA008 - Lighting Plan
	Sheets
	IA004 - Presentation Plan
	IA005 - General Arrangement
	IA006 - Dimensional Setout Plan
	IA007 - Furniture Plan
	IA008 - Lighting Plan
	IA011 - Exterior Elevation
	IA012 - Exterior Elevation
	IA013 - Window and Door Schedules
	IA016 - Section Details
	IA018 - Menu Board Detail
	IA019 - Fabric Detail


	IA009 - Interior Elevations
	Sheets
	IA009 - Interior Elevations
	IA010 - Interior Elevations
	IA014 - Section 1
	IA015 - Section 2
	IA016 - Section Details
	IA017 - Lighting Detail


	IA010 - Interior Elevations
	Sheets
	IA009 - Interior Elevations
	IA010 - Interior Elevations
	IA014 - Section 1
	IA015 - Section 2
	IA016 - Section Details
	IA017 - Lighting Detail


	IA011 - Exterior Elevation
	Sheets
	IA004 - Presentation Plan
	IA005 - General Arrangement
	IA006 - Dimensional Setout Plan
	IA007 - Furniture Plan
	IA008 - Lighting Plan
	IA011 - Exterior Elevation
	IA012 - Exterior Elevation
	IA013 - Window and Door Schedules
	IA016 - Section Details
	IA018 - Menu Board Detail
	IA019 - Fabric Detail


	IA012 - Exterior Elevation
	Sheets
	IA004 - Presentation Plan
	IA005 - General Arrangement
	IA006 - Dimensional Setout Plan
	IA007 - Furniture Plan
	IA008 - Lighting Plan
	IA011 - Exterior Elevation
	IA012 - Exterior Elevation
	IA013 - Window and Door Schedules
	IA016 - Section Details
	IA018 - Menu Board Detail
	IA019 - Fabric Detail


	IA013 - Window and Door Schedules
	Sheets
	IA013 - Window and Door Schedules


	IA014 - Section 1
	Sheets
	IA009 - Interior Elevations
	IA010 - Interior Elevations
	IA014 - Section 1
	IA015 - Section 2
	IA016 - Section Details
	IA017 - Lighting Detail


	IA015 - Section 2
	Sheets
	IA009 - Interior Elevations
	IA010 - Interior Elevations
	IA014 - Section 1
	IA015 - Section 2
	IA016 - Section Details
	IA017 - Lighting Detail


	IA016 - Section Details
	Sheets
	IA004 - Presentation Plan
	IA005 - General Arrangement
	IA006 - Dimensional Setout Plan
	IA007 - Furniture Plan
	IA008 - Lighting Plan
	IA011 - Exterior Elevation
	IA012 - Exterior Elevation
	IA013 - Window and Door Schedules
	IA016 - Section Details
	IA018 - Menu Board Detail
	IA019 - Fabric Detail


	IA017 - Lighting Detail
	Sheets
	IA009 - Interior Elevations
	IA010 - Interior Elevations
	IA014 - Section 1
	IA015 - Section 2
	IA016 - Section Details
	IA017 - Lighting Detail


	IA018 - Menu Board Detail
	Sheets
	IA013 - Window and Door Schedules
	IA018 - Menu Board Detail


	IA019 - Fabric Detail
	Sheets
	IA004 - Presentation Plan
	IA005 - General Arrangement
	IA006 - Dimensional Setout Plan
	IA007 - Furniture Plan
	IA008 - Lighting Plan
	IA011 - Exterior Elevation
	IA012 - Exterior Elevation
	IA013 - Window and Door Schedules
	IA016 - Section Details
	IA018 - Menu Board Detail
	IA019 - Fabric Detail



